
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predece
1 Steel Bar Implant Prototype 75 days? Wed 1/16/13 Tue 4/30/13

2 Team Meeting (every Monday) 1 day? Wed 1/16/13 Wed 1/16/13

3 Meeting with Dr. Knisley 
(every Wednesday)

1 day? Wed 1/23/13 Wed 1/23/13 2

4 Contact Intel 1 wk Thu 1/24/13 Wed 1/30/13 3
5 Research 12 days? Wed 1/30/13 Thu 2/14/13 3
6 Meeting with Hospital Staff & 

Dr. Knisley
1 day? Fri 2/15/13 Fri 2/15/13

7 Create Model in AutoCad 16 days? Mon 2/18/13 Mon 3/11/13 4,5,6
8 Prepare for Midterm 1 wk Tue 3/12/13 Mon 3/18/13 5,7
9 Midterm Presentation 1 day? Tue 3/19/13 Tue 3/19/13 8
10 *Spring Break* 1 wk Mon 3/11/13 Fri 3/15/13
11 Begin Building a 

"Macroscopic"  Prototype
21 days? Mon 3/18/13 Mon 4/15/13 7

12 Testing 1 wk Tue 4/16/13 Mon 4/22/13 11
13 Prepare for Final 1 wk Tue 4/23/13 Mon 4/29/13 11,12
14 Final Presentation 1 day? Tue 4/30/13 Tue 4/30/13 13
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